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2023-2024 WRESTLING ROSTER

PLAYER NAME YEAR
Noah Agacanya 09
Santiago Aguayo 09
Trenton Bailey 10
Rocco Biasotti 10
Louis Brailey 12
Owen Callenbach 11
Jack Campos-Struthers 10
Eli Carlos 09
Braden Carmody 09
Mitchell Cloe 09
Liam Conway 10
Elijah Cordero 10
JT Croninclark 09
Alekss Cruz 09
Kai Custodio 10
Leon D’souza 10
James Delevett 09
Dominic Dietrich 12
Mateo Dulay 09
Patrick Egge 10
Sebastian Francke 12
Jack Frazier 10
Kristian Gadea 09
Ellek Garcia 11
Liam Hare 12
Kamyare Hashmatulla 10
Riley Hay 10
James Hayden 09
Jesse Hernandez-Alvarado 11
Roman Hollandmiller 09
Keiran Horbatuck 09

Casey Huchim-Velazquez 10



Keahi Jack
Hudson Jensen
Clayton Johnstone
Nathan Jones
Ciaran Lee

Jared Lee

Jason Liau

Adam Limon
Aidan Limon
Alexis Lopez
Jonathan Lopez
Ryder Madsen
Marco Massoud
Quinn Mcllvain
Weston McMillan
Quinn Meza
Joshua Michel
Carson Milligan
Joshua Ngo
Nathan Nguyen
Jose Nunez
Aiden O’Shea
Francis Pham
Jacob Pham

Paul Pham

TinTin Pham
Chinmay Rajesh
Gabe Ramirez
Cristian Ramos-Casamalhuapa
Camilo Restrepo
Brandon Rios
Aidan Romo
Sebastian Salazar
Fernando Serrano
Tikhon Shepelev
Darsh Singh
Vince Smith
Arleigh Souza
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11
11
09
12
12
09
11
09
09
10
11
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11
11
10
10
11
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09
11
11
09
09
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09
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09
11
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11
10



5‘

L 960 West Hedding Street, San Jose, CA 95126
(408) 294-9224 e bcp.org

Andrew Suri 11
Arjun Swaminathan 10
Aiden Swenson 09
Brody Tanner 10
Nolan Temple 09
Wesley Tran 11
Gabriel Trujillo 09
Gregory Urbalejo 10
James Warren 09
Cole Whitworth 10

Head Coach: Scott Benson

Assistant Coaches: Joel Shaw, Valentino Esquivel, Armando Gonzalez, and Jose Gamez
Director of Athletics: Kevin Saldivar ‘04

Director of Sports Medicine: Mark Moreno



